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HILLS FOOTBALL PROGRAM - WINTER SEASON 2024 
 

October – November 2023  Competitions Subcommittee Meetings  

Friday   01.12.2023  Closing date for Club Re-affiliation 

Sunday  10.12.2023  Season 2024 Program Issued to Members 

Monday  22.01.2024  First Club Coach Coordinator (CCC) Meeting 

Thursday 01.02.2024   First Club Referee Coordinator (CRC) Meeting 

Monday  26.02.2024   First Diversity and Inclusion Subcommittee meeting 

Thursday 29.02.2024  Registration Data and Team nominations to the Office 

Tuesday  05.03.2024  Grading Released to clubs 

Sunday   10.03.2024  HFI Referees Seminar 

Monday  04.03.2024  MiniRoos Coaches Meeting 

Tuesday  02.04.2024  All registration requirements completed to play Round 1 

Friday   05.04.2024  Round 1 Friday Night Competition  

Saturday 06.04.2024  Round 1 Saturday Competition 

Sunday  07.04.2024  Round 1 Sunday Competition 

Friday  28.06.2024  Registrations Close  

Monday  05.08.2024  Referee Finals Seminar 

Friday  09.08.2024  Semi Final for Friday night competition  

Saturday 10.08.2024  Semi Final for Saturday competition 

Sunday  11.08.2024  Semi Final for Sunday competition 

Friday  16.08.2024  Final for Friday night competition  

Saturday 17.08.2024  Final for Saturday competition 

Sunday  18.08.2024  Final for Sunday competition 

Friday  23.08.2024  Grand Final for Friday night competition  

Saturday 24.08.2024  Grand Final for Saturday competition 

Sunday  25.08.2024  Grand Final for Sunday competition 

 
General Clubs/Presidents Meetings: To be held the 3rd Monday of each month commencing February through to and including November. 

 

HFI General Clubs & Presidents Meeting 

Event Date Location Time 

February General Clubs Meeting 19.02.2024 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

March Presidents Meeting 18.03.2024 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7;30pm 

April General Clubs Meeting 15.04.2024 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

Annual General Meeting (AGM) 20.05.2024 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

June Presidents Meeting 17.06.2024 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

July General Clubs Meeting 15.07.2024 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

August Presidents Meeting 19.08.2024 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

September General Clubs Meeting 16.09.2024 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

October Presidents Meeting 14.10.2024 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

November General Clubs Meeting 18.11.2024 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

 


